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Tüdrukud  2009 ja nooremad
60m  tõkkejooks

1. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru Keskkool 10,6
2. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 10,7
3. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 11,0
4. Lisänn Viilipus 22.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 11,2
5. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 11,2
6. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 11,6
7. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 11,8
8. Emma Dekhtyar 05.04.2010 Imavere Põhikool 12,1
9. Roosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 12,5

10. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 12,5
11. Hanna-Brith Pelt 12.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 13,2
12. Maarja-Marite Jaanof 04.08.2010 Paide HHPK 16,4

Kaugushüpe
1. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.91
2. Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru Keskkool 3.86
3. Lisänn Viilipus 22.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.68
4. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 3.64
5. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 3.62
6. Emma Dekhtyar 05.04.2010 Imavere Põhikool 3.58
7. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.55
8. Martha-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.50
9. Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.29

10. Sandra `Selgunov 07.07.2010 Imavere Põhikool 3.10
11. Roosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.05
12. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 2.95
13. Hanna-Brith Pelt 12.10.2011 Imavere Põhikool 2.89
14. Maarja-Marite Jaanof 04.08.2010 Paide HHPK 2.62

Tüdrukud vanemad (2007-2008)
60m   tõkkejooks

1. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 10,6
2. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Türi Põhikool 11,2
3. Marve Mägi 22.09.2007 Laupa Põhikool 12,2
4. Iris Jurténko 02.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 13,0
5. Elisabeth Aluoja 28.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 13,6

Kõrgushüpe
1. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK 1.43
2. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 1.40
3. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Türi Põhikool 1.25
4. Laura Juhanson 17.11.2007 Paide HPK 1.25
5. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool 1.20
6. Lisete Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 1.15
7. Marve Mägi 22.09.2007 Laupa Põhikool 1.10
8. Elisabeth Aluoja 28.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 1.00

Kettaheide    600gr



1. Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Türi Põhikool 26.28
2. Liis Margaret Tamme 19.07.2007 Paide HPK 24.83
3. Laura Juhanson 17.11.2007 Paide HPK 21.84
4. Kedy Kopti 24.03.2008 Koeru Keskkool 21.10
5. Aleksia `Sivtsik 17.02.2007 Türi Põhikool 18.77
6. Caroline Marii Kotova 02.07.2007 Paide HPK 18.54
7. Triin Heleen Männilaan 31.07.2007 Laupa Põhikool 17.46
8. Elisabeth Aluoja 28.09.2008 Türi Põhikool 17.13
9. Diandra Leppenit 17.01.2008 Paide HPK 16.62

10. Kristiina Theresa Miller 15.04.2008 Türi Põhikool 15.93
11. Lisete Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 15.16
12. Marve Mägi 22.09.2007 Laupa Põhikool 14.59

Poisid nooremad 2009 ja nooremad
60m  tõkkejooks

1. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 10,4
2. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 10,9
3. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 11,3
4. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 11,4
5. Keiro Anvelt 13.07.2009 Imavere Põhikool 11,9

Kaugushüpe
1. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 4.05
2. Keiro Anvelt 13.07.2009 Imavere Põhikool 3.96
3. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 3.92
4. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 3.67
5. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 3.66

Kettaheide 600gr
1. Keiro Anvelt 13.07.2009 Imavere Põhikool 20.42
2. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 19.66
3. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 17.33
4. Romet Randalainen 16.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 16.02
5. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 13.51

Poisd vanemad (2007-2008)
60m tõkkejooks

1. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere Põhikool 10,2
2. Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru Keskool 10,2
3. Vallo Marten Lillipuu 01.07.1905 Türi Põhikool 11,3
4. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 11,6
5. Jonny Dekhtyar 14.10.2008 Imavere Põhikool 12,8
6. Andreas Kupper 17.02.2008 Laupa Põhikool 14,5

Kõrgushüpe
1. Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere Põhikool 1.55
2. Ismail Dekhtyar 02.07.2007 Imavere Põhikool 1.45
3. Vallo Marten Lillipuu 01.07.1905 Türi Põhikool 1.30
4. Hugo Viigipuu 05.04.2007 Laupa Põhikool 1.25
5. Ron- Andri Bachman 18.07.2007 Laupa Põhikool 1.25
6. Jonny Dekhtyar 14.10.2008 Imavere Põhikool 1.15

v.a. Tormi Bäärt 09.02.2005 Imavere Põhikool 1.30
Kettaheide 0,75



1. Ron-Andri Bachmann 18.07.2007 Laupa Põhikool 27.01
2. Vallo Marten Lillipuu 01.07.1905 Türi Põhikool 26.65
3. Aavo Toomi 02.01.2008 Koeru Keskool 25.53
4. Eric Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru Keskool 22.34
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